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3.32 CGPA

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

End Semester Examination Summer— 2023 Time Table

Master of Business Administration — II Semester
(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

Time: (10.30 am to 1.30 pm)

Day Date Course
09/09/2023 Saturday | Marketing Management (MMB1201)
11/09/2023 Monday | Human Resource Management (MMBIZO?)
13/09/2023 | Wednesday | Cost & Management Accounting (MMB1203)
15/09/2023 Friday | Financial Management (MMB1204)
16/09/2023 Saturday | Research Methodology (MMB1205)
18/09/2023 Monday | Corporate Social Responsibility & Sustainability (MMB1206)
20/09/2023 | Wednesday | Performance Management (MMB1208)
22/09/2023 Friday Digital And Social Media Marketing (MMB1209)
25/09/2023 Monday | Project Appraisal and Finance (MMB1210)
26/09/2023 Tuesday | Operations Research (MMBI1211)
27/09/2023 | Wednesday | E-Governance (MMB1214)
29/09/2023 Friday Business Plan Formulation (MMB1213)
30/09/2023 Saturday | Data Visualization for Managers (MMB1212)
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